

खाता विवरण / ACCOUNT PARTICULARS

BO: NAGPUR- KAMLA NEHRU MAHAVIDYA
935/A. VAISHNODEVI CHK. WARDHAMAN NAGAR, C.A.-440008(Ph:0712-27289)

MICR Code: 440024035 IFSC Code: PUN80513910

*Toll Free-18001802222/18001032222.Tolled-01202490000.Email-care@pn

Principal Nodal Officer: Phn-01128044907

CIF Id: C00916931 M/O Oper.: AUTHORISED SIGNATORY

A/C No: 5139102100000185 INR

KAMLA NEHRU MAHAVIDYALAYA ALUMINI ASSOCIATION NAGPUR

Account Open Date : 19-03-2022

KAMLA NEHRU MAHAVIDYALAYA

SAKKARDARA CHOWK NAGPUR

NAGPUR

MAHARASHTRA INDIA

Pin: 44009

Nomination not registered

Date of Issue : 19-04-2022



प्राधिकारी अधिकारी / प्रबंधक
Authorised Official / Manager

पासबुक में प्रयुक्त शब्द-संक्षेप
ABBREVIATIONS USED IN THE PASS BOOK

पीछे से लाया गया Brought Forward	पी./ला. B/F	इंटरसोल Inter Sol	आईएसओ ISO
आगे से लाया गया Carried Over	आ/ले जा C/O	ब्याज Interest	लाज Int.
नकद Cash	नकद Cash	आवक डाक अंतरण Inward Mail Transfer	आई.एम.टी. IMT
चेक Cheque	चेक Ch-	स्थानीय चेक/मांग ड्राफ्ट Local Cheque/Demand Draft	एल.डी.डी. L.D.D.
समाशोधन Clearing	सा.शो. Clg.	राष्ट्रीय इलेक्ट्रॉनिक निधि अंतरण National Electronic Fund Transfer	एनईएफटी NEFT
कमीशन Commission	कमी Com.	बाहरी चेक/बिल Outstation Cheques/Bills	ओ.बी.सी. O.B.C.
बट्टा Discount	बट्टा Disc.	बाहरी चेक/खरीदे गये बिल Outstation Cheques/Bills Purchased	डी.डी. DD
लाभान पत्र Dividend Warrant	ला.पत्र D/W	तत्काल सकल निपटान Real Time Gross Settlement	आरटीजीएस RTGS
ड्राफ्ट Draft	ड्रा. Dft.	वापसी Returning	वापसी Rtg.
इलेक्ट्रॉनिक समाशोधन सेवा Electronic Clearing Services	ईसीएस ECS	अंतरण Transfer	अ Tr.
प्रासंगिक प्रभार Incidental Charges	प्रा.प्र. I/C		

नाम/Name _____

नाम /Name _____

नाम /Name _____

खाताधारक/Account Holder-1

खाताधारक/Account Holder-2

खाताधारक/Account Holder-3

बैंक ग्राहक के चेकों को सकारने अथवा भुगतान करने के लिए पिछले दिन के शेषों तथा संबंधित दिन में खाते से एटीएम व इंटरनेट द्वारा आहरित प्रविष्टियों का ध्यान रखेगा।
Bank shall only honour or pay the cheques of the customers against clear balance upto the previous day and against clear balance including withdrawals made through Internet Banking & ATMs having regard to the withdrawals of the day already made in the account.

कृपया पास बुक न मोड़ें PLEASE DO NOT FOLD THE PASS BOOK
24 घंटे नि:शुल्क कॉल सेंटर सेवा उपलब्ध है। 1800 180 2222/1800 103 2222
Toll free 24 hours call centre 1800 180 2222/1800 103 2222

दिनांक Date	चेक संख्या Cheque No.	विवरण Particulars	निकाली गई रकम DR Amount	जमा की गई रकम CR Amount	शेष जमा राशि Balance
		Account No. 5139102100000185	* Value dated txn.	Balance b/f	0.00
19-03-2022		By BO ACCT		1.00	1.00 Cr
06-04-2022		By CASH		15,000.00	15,001.00 Cr
26/04/2022		CHQ BK CH:595971	236.00		14,765.00 CR
09-12-2022		By CLEARING - 84352		5,000.00	19,765.00 Cr
09-12-2022		By CLEARING - 11 : C		5,000.00	24,765.00 Cr
09-12-2022		By CLEARING - 30213		5,000.00	29,765.00 Cr
09-12-2022		By CLEARING - 205527		5,000.00	34,765.00 Cr
09-12-2022		By CLEARING - 31059		5,000.00	39,765.00 Cr
09-12-2022		By CLEARING - 194371		21,000.00	60,765.00 Cr
15-12-2022		By CLEARING - 617292		आगे ले जाई गई रकम	Carried Over Cr

दिनांक Date	चैक संख्या Cheque No.	विवरण Particulars	निकाली गई रकम DR Amount	जमा की गई रकम CR Amount	शेष जमा राशि Balance
15-12-2022		By CLEARING - 203			
06-01-2023		By CASH		2,900.00	73,665.00 Cr
07-01-2023		By CLEARING - 12 : C		11,000.00	84,665.00 Cr
16-04-2023		To SMS CHRG FOR:01-01-2023to31-03-2023	0.29		84,664.71 Cr
Carried Over to next page-----					
28-09-2023		By CLEARING - 9372 :		10,000.00	94,664.71 Cr
05-10-2023		By CLEARING - 167825		10,000.00 ✓	1,04,664.71 Cr
19-10-2023		To SMS CHRG FOR:01-07-2023to30-09-2023	0.29 ✓		1,04,664.42 Cr
10-11-2023		By CLEARING - 799774		30,000.00 ✓	1,34,664.42 Cr
14-01-2024		To SMS CHRG FOR:01-10-2023to31-12-2023	0.59 ✓		1,34,663.83 Cr
19-03-2024		By CLEARING - 107403		10,000.00 ✓	1,44,663.83 Cr
19-03-2024		By CLEARING - 359113		6,000.00 ✓	1,50,663.83 Cr
19-03-2024		By CLEARING - 36723		13,000.00	1,63,663.83 Cr
19-03-2024		By CLEARING - 135075		10,000.00 ✓	1,73,663.83 Cr
19-03-2024		By CLEARING - 235233			
				आगे ले जाई गई रकम	Carried Over
Carried Over to next page-----					

Page no	दिनांक Date	चैक संख्या Cheque No.	विवरण Particulars	निकाली गई रकम DR Amount	जमा की गई रकम CR Amount	शेष जमा राशि Balance
			Account No. 5139102100000185	Value dated txn	Balance b/f	1.83.663.83 Cr.
	19-03-2024		Bv CLEARING - 1 : CT		5,000.00 ✓	1.88.663.83 Cr
	19-03-2024		Bv CLEARING - 5 : CT		5,000.00 ✓	1.93.663.83 Cr
	19-03-2024		To REJECT:36723:FUNDS INSUFFICI (197500)			##
	19-03-2024		To OW CHQ : 36723 REJ (197500)	13,000.00 177.00		1.80,663.83 Cr 1.80,486.83 Cr ##
	21-03-2024		Bv CLEARING - 71813		5,000.00 ✓	1.85,486.83 Cr
	21-03-2024		Bv CLEARING - 21873		10,000.00 ✓	1.95,486.83 Cr
	28-03-2024		To :Charges for NEFT Customer Payment :00459306513			
	28-03-2024	343006	STATE BANK OF INDIA	2.66 ✓		1.95,484.17 Cr
	28-03-2024		To NEFT:PUN8Z24088158761:TANUSHRI VISHNU CHIKATE			
	28-03-2024		STATE BANK OF INDIA	1,860.00 ✓		1.93,624.17 Cr
	28-03-2024		To :Charges for NEFT Customer Payment :00459301319			
	28-03-2024	343005	HDFC BANK LTD	2.66 ✓		1.93,621.51 Cr
	28-03-2024		To NEFT:PUN8Z24088162242:THE TASTY TREAT			
	28-03-2024	343004	HDFC BANK LTD	6,237.00 ✓ 20,000.00 ✓		1.87,384.51 Cr 1.67,384.51 Cr ##
	03-04-2024	343002	To X ACT SERVICES	51,000.00		1.16,384.51 Cr
	07-04-2024		To SMS CHRG FOR:01-01-2024to31-03-2024	1.77		1.16,382.74 Cr
	20-05-2024	343008	To RAJVATOYA PRAVIN PR. (118400) 15-05-2024	40,000.00		## 76,382.74 Cr
					Carried Over to next page	
					आगे ले जाई गई रकम	Carried Over